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Suppliers Directory
“Grasp all best suppliers into 

your pocket at once” 

With the continuous rise in corporate operating costs these days, how to find 
out a purchasing source that is the most labor and time saving has been a 
priority for every “smart” purchaser to do. Don’t waste your time again on 
doing aimless Google search and finding out nothing that suits your needs!
In the BUYERS’GUIDE of Nov. this year, we have made our effort as possible as 
we can to include the most reliable and well-known suppliers from the field of 
finished/semi-finished fasteners, wire coils/rods, raw materials, molds & dies, 
processing machines, secondary processing equipment and peripheral logistics 
service, which have been well-known for their technology, quality, and service 
for years, making each of your purchase the fastest and most efficient one.    
Scan and View
More ergonomic layouts of the supplier directory to make your search quicker 
and simpler. Just scan any QR Code of a certain supplier that interests you with 
your smart phone, you are able to view the detailed suppliers’ profiles including 
contact info, products & service, certification & and patents immediately. 

Not enough yet? 
Try our most unobstructed purchasing approach - 

Fastener World Global Sourcing Network
https://www.fastener-world.com/keyword.php 

Scan us!
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ABC FASTENERS CO., LTD.
寧波聯欣標準件有限公司

A & M PRODUCTS CO., LTD.
奕瑞興業有限公司

310EXPRESS COMPANY
DIV. OF SAIMA JAPAN
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ABIS INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
亞比斯創新科技股份有限公司

ADOLF WüRTH GMBH & CO. KG TAIWAN BRANCH
德商阿道夫伍爾特有限公司台灣分公司

AEH FASTEN INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.
鉞昌五金有限公司

AIMREACH ENTERPRISES CO., LTD.
盛融企業有限公司

ALISHAN INTERNATIONAL 
GROUP CO., LTD.

奧立康國際股份有限公司

p331

p62

p148

p429
ALLOY & STAINLESS 
FASTENERS, INC.

A. JATE STEEL CO., LTD.
正楓企業有限公司
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AMBROVIT S.P.A

AMPLE LONG INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
寬長工業有限公司

APEX FASTENER INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
嵿峰科技股份有限公司

ARK FASTECH CORP.
方舟扣件科技有限公司

p84

p143

p132

p67

ALEX SCREW INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
禾億五金有限公司

p31
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ANCHOR FASTENERS INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
安拓實業股份有限公司

ARUN CO., LTD.
鉅耕有限公司

A-STAINLESS INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
淳康國際有限公司

AT-HOME ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
安鈜企業有限公司

ATLAS DISTRIBUTION SERVICES LTD.
鷹世服股份有限公司

p456

p90 p256
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A-PLUS SCREWS INC.

AVIOUS ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
艾伯斯實業有限公司

AUTOLINK INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
浤爵國際有限公司

BCR INC.
必鋮股份有限公司

p174

p80

p418 p88
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BESTWELL INTERNATIONAL CORP.
凱壹實業股份有限公司

BI-MIRTH CORP.
吉瞬興業股份有限公司

BOSS PRECISION WORKS CO., LTD.
伯獅精工股份有限公司

BESTAI ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
天裕峰實業有限公司

CANATEX INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
保力德股份有限公司

p182

p271

p101 p36

p419
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BOLTUN CORPORATION
恒耀工業股份有限公司

CEDAR HOUSE CO., LTD.
奕柏股份有限公司

CELEBRITE FASTENERS CO., LTD.
曜維貿易有限公司

CHAN HSIUNG FACTORY CO., LTD.
全雄工廠股份有限公司

CHAN LIANG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
銓良企業股份有限公司

p6

p221 p404

p165

BÜLTE GMBH
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CHENG HENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
成亨工業股份有限公司

CHANG BING ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
彰濱企業有限公司

CHANG YI BOLT CO., LTD.
長益螺絲股份有限公司

CHI HUNG RIVETS WORKS CO., LTD.
吉宏鉚釘工業股份有限公司

CHIA SING SCREW INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
佳興螺絲工業股份有限公司

CHIAN YUNG CORPORATION
將運螺絲工業有限公司

p153

p425

p285 p204

p35
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CHIAO CHANG PNEUMATIC TOOL CORP.
喬章實業股份有限公司

CHIH FU MECHANICS CO., LTD.
智富機械有限公司

CHIN TAI SING PRECISION MANUFACTORY
金泰興精密緊固有限公司

CHINA PNEUMATIC CORPORATION
中國氣動工業股份有限公司

CHIREK FASTENER CORPORATION
錡瑞實業有限公司
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p145 p412

p128

CLC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
聖泰工業股份有限公司

p213
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CHONG CHENG FASTENER CORP.
宗鉦企業股份有限公司

CHU WU INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
雷堤實業有限公司

CHUN YU WORKS & CO., LTD.
春雨工廠股份有限公司

COPA FLANGE FASTENERS CORP.
國鵬工業股份有限公司

CPC FASTENERS INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
冠誠國際股份有限公司

p52

p121

p173

p108

p87
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DA YANG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

大楊實業股份有限公司

DAH SHAN PLASTICS CO., LTD.
大山塑膠股份有限公司

DAR YU ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
達宇股份有限公司

DE HUI SCREW INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
德慧螺絲工業股份有限公司

DE XIN METAL CO., LTD.
得鑫五金股份有限公司
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p249

p139

p21

p110

CHIN LIH HSING PRECISION ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
金利興精密企業有限公司

p86
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DELTEKS INDUSTRIES INC.
見承企業有限公司

DICHA FASTENERS MFG.
集財實業有限公司

DIING SEN FASTENERS INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
鼎昇企業股份有限公司

DIN LING CORP.
登琳實業股份有限公司

DRAGON IRON FACTORY CO., LTD.
龍昌螺絲工廠股份有限公司

Cover Page

p413

p28

p130
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DUNFA INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
敦發國際貿易股份有限公司

E CHAIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD
毅程工業股份有限公司

EASON TECH
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

鈺森科技工業股份有限公司

DRA-GOON FASTENERS INC.
丞曜實業有限公司

p22 p217

p103

p157

E.U.R.O.TEC GMBH
p135

p116

E.FULL ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
鐿富企業有限公司
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EASYLINK INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
易連工業股份有限公司

EVEN LONG INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
連長國際有限公司

EVEREON INDUSTRIES, INC.
永德興股份有限公司

EVER-TOP HARDWARE CORP.
祥頂實業股份有限公司

FAITHFUL ENGINEERING PRODUCTS CO., LTD.
誠毅股份有限公司

FALCON FASTENER CO., LTD.
鉮達國際股份有限公司

p420

p56

p277p150

p265

p82
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FAREAST METAL INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
億萬年貿易股份有限公司

FANG SHENG SCREW CO., LTD.
芳生螺絲股份有限公司

FASTENER JAMHER TAIWAN INC.
占賀五金股份有限公司

FASTNET CORP.
俊鉞股份有限公司

FILROX INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
惠錄工業股份有限公司

p2

p45

p58

p124
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FONG PREAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
豐鵬工業股份有限公司

FONG WUNS CO., LTD.
鋒汶股份有限公司

FONG YIEN INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
宏盈工業有限公司

FORTUNE BRIGHT INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
鋒沐股份有限公司

FU KAI FASTENER ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
福凱螺絲企業有限公司

GELA & COMPANY
蕙寶實業股份有限公司

p138

p99

p89 p223

p54

p427
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FU HUI SCREW INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
福輝螺絲工廠股份有限公司

GINFA WORLD CO., LTD.
濟音發股份有限公司

FUSHANG CO., LTD.
甫商有限公司

GOFAST CO., LTD.
喬邁企業股份有限公司

p78

p273

p140

p118
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GUANG ZHE ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
光柘企業有限公司

HAO CHENG PLASTIC CO., LTD.
皓正股份有限公司

HAO MOU NUTS MFG. CO., LTD.
豪茂螺帽工廠股份有限公司

HARVILLE FASTENERS LTD.
豪威爾螺絲工業有限公司

HEADER PLAN CO. INC.

p129

p176

p342

p111



BU
YE

RS
' G

UID
E

Fa
ste

ne
rs 

an
d T

oo
ls

362 Fastener World no.191/2021

Scan us!
HAUR FUNG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
豪舫企業有限公司

HISENER INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
海寧市海迅貿易有限公司

HO HONG SCREWS CO., LTD.
合鋒螺絲廠有限公司

HOLD RICH INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
鋐騏企業有限公司

HONG YING FASTENERS 
ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
虹瑩螺絲企業有限公司

HOPLITE INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
合利國際股份有限公司

p407p131

p188 p244

p106

p437

HOMN REEN 
ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
宏穎企業股份有限公司

p269
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HOSHENG PRECISION HARDWARE CO., LTD.
和昇工業社

HSIEN SUN INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
憲順工業有限公司

HSIN CHANG HARDWARE INDUSTRIAL CORP.
欣彰工業股份有限公司

HSIN HO MEI PLASTIC CO., LTD.
鑫合美塑膠有限公司

HSIN HO MFG. CO., LTD.
興和實業股份有限公司

HSIN HUNG MACHINERY CORP.
欣翃股份有限公司

p416

p209

p98

p96

p405

p171
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HSIN JUI HARDWARE ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
欣瑞五金企業有限公司

HSIN YU SCREW ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
新雨工業股份有限公司

HU PAO INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.
如保興業股份有限公司

HUANG JING INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
皇晉工業有限公司

HWA HSING SCREW INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
華興工業股份有限公司

HWAGUO INDUSTRIAL FASTENERS CO., LTD.
華國五金有限公司

p55

p44

p146

p154

p169

p257
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HWALLY PRODUCTS CO., LTD.
樺麟企業有限公司

HWEI NEN CO., LTD.
輝能工業股份有限公司

INMETCH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
恆鉅國際股份有限公司

INNTECH INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
建豪國際股份有限公司

J. T. FASTENERS SUPPLY CO., LTD.
金祐昇實業有限公司 JA DEN ENTERPRISE CORP., LTD.

JENG YUH CO., LTD.
政毓股份有限公司

p141

p91

p406

p440

p178

p421
p204
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J.C. GRAND CORPORATION
俊良貿易股份有限公司

JAU YEOU INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
朝友工業股份有限公司

JET FAST COMPANY LIMITED
捷禾企業有限公司

JGB INDUSTRIAL INC.
金城工業有限公司

JI LI DENG FASTENERS CO., LTD.
吉立登實業有限公司

p10

p66

p426

p27

p215
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JIEN KUEN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
健坤企業股份有限公司

JIN SHIN CHYUAN INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
金欣全精密工業股份有限公司

JIN TA TRADING CO., LTD.
金達貿易有限公司

JIN SHING STAINLESS IND. CO., LTD.
竣鑫工業股份有限公司

JIN-YINGS ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
晉營實業股份有限公司

JINGFONG INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
璟鋒工業股份有限公司

JOKER INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
久可工業股份有限公司

p163

p49

p250

p93

p234

p29

p415
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KAN GOOD ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
鋼固企業股份有限公司

KAO WAN BOLT INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
高旺螺絲工業有限公司

KATSUHANA FASTENERS CORP.
濱井企業股份有限公司 EGYPT BOLT FOR METAL INDUSTRIES

KEY-USE INDUSTRIAL WORKS CO., LTD.
凱雍工業股份有限公司

KING CENTURY GROUP CO., LTD.
慶宇國際貿易有限公司
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p137

p422

p233

p410
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KING HO CHANG CO., LTD.
金禾昌有限公司

KINGFUDA PRECISION CO., LTD.
星富達企業有限公司

KLIMAS
KO YING HARDWARE INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

柯穎五金企業有限公司

KWANTEX RESEARCH INC.
寬仕工業股份有限公司

p167

p179

p76

p267

p411
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KUO TEAM PRECISION 
CO., LTD.
郭豪精密科技有限公司

L & W FASTENERS COMPANY
金大鼎企業有限公司

LIN YU ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
林裕工廠股份有限公司

LIAN CHUAN SHING INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
連全興國際有限公司

LINK-PRO TECH CO., LTD.
超傑實業有限公司

LOCKSURE INC.
今湛企業股份有限公司

LOYAL & BIRCH CO., LTD.
龍業百起股份有限公司
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LINKWELL INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
順承企業股份有限公司

LONG THREAD FASTENERS CORP.
長隆順股份有限公司

MAC PRECISION HARDWARE CO.
鑫瑞精密工業有限公司

MAO CHUAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
貿詮實業有限公司

MASTER UNITED CORP.
永傑實業有限公司

p458

p57

p430

p97

p59
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MACRO FASTENERS CORP.
宏觀實業有限公司

MASTERPIECE HARDWARE INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
金全益股份有限公司

MIN HWEI ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
明徽企業股份有限公司

MAXTOOL INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
系格工業股份有限公司

MAUDLE INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
茂異實業股份有限公司

p170

p18

p444

p158

p258



BU
YE

RS
' G

UID
E

Fa
ste

ne
rs 

an
d T

oo
ls

Scan us!

373Fastener World no.191/2021

MING CHENG PRECISION CO., LTD.
銘承精密工業股份有限公司

MOLS CORPORATION
冠鑫貿易股份有限公司

MOUNTFASCO INC.
崎鈺企業股份有限公司

NCG TOOLS INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
昶彰工業股份有限公司

MODERN ALLOY PLATING CO., LTD.
頂吉興科技股份有限公司

p161

p40

p239

p114
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ND INDUSTRIES ASIA INC.
穩得工業股份有限公司

NOVA. FASTENER CO., LTD.
鑫星有限公司

ORANGE FASTENERS
橙品工業股份有限公司

PENGTEH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
彭特企業有限公司

POL SHIN ENT. CO., LTD.
寶薰股份有限公司

PREMIUM PRODUCTS, INC.

PRO-PATH INDUSTRIAL COMPANY, LTD.
上展國際實業有限公司
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PPG INDUSTRIES INTERNATIONAL INC. TAIWAN BRANCH
美商必丕志國際股份有限公司台灣分公司

PRO-VISA (LIN) INT'L CORP.
佾鼎企業股份有限公司

Q-NUTS INDUSTRIAL CORP.
友俊工業股份有限公司

p142

p122
PS FASTENERS PTE LTD.

汎昇螺絲有限公司

p125

QST INTERNATIONAL CORP.
恒耀國際股份有限公司

p144

p83

p289
STEEL STONE CO., LTD.

岡岩有限公司
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PRO POWER CO., LTD.
鉑川有限公司

RAY FU ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
瑞滬企業股份有限公司

REXLEN CORP.
連宜股份有限公司

REXSON FASTENERS INC.
睿驊工業有限公司

RONG CHANG METAL CO., LTD.
榮釧企業股份有限公司

p259

p134

p162

p287

p8
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RODEX FASTENERS CORP.
華祺工業股份有限公司

SAN SHING FASTECH CORP.
三星科技股份有限公司

SCREW KING CO., LTD.
進旌工業股份有限公司

SANHWNG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
杉晃企業股份有限公司

p192

p4

p424

p207

SCREWTECH INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
銳禾工業有限公司

p107

p247

ON-SPRING
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
彩羽企業有限公司
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SEN CHANG INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

昇錩實業股份有限公司

SHEN CHOU FASTENERS 
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
神洲螺絲工業有限公司

SHYANG SHENG PRECISE 
INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
翔笙精密工業有限公司

SOON PORT INTERNATIONAL 
CO., LTD.

鴻錡興業股份有限公司p136 p235

p451

p211

SPECIAL FASTENERS ENGINEERING CO., LTD.
托福實業股份有限公司

SUN CHEN FASTENERS INC.
展鴻鑫股份有限公司

p196 p30

STARBEST ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
展洋企業有限公司

p166
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SHEH FUNG SCREWS CO., LTD.
世豐螺絲股份有限公司

SHEH KAI PRECISION CO., LTD.
世鎧精密股份有限公司

SHIH HSANG YWA INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
新倡發工業股份有限公司

SHIN CHUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
昕群企業股份有限公司

SHUENN CHANG FA ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
舜倡發企業股份有限公司

p224

p226

p32

p168

p414
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SHUN DEN IRON WORKS CO., LTD.
順典鐵工廠股份有限公司

SIN HONG HARDWARE PTE. LTD
新豐五金有限公司

SUNCO INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.
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p149 p229

p48

SHANGHAI FAST-FIX RIVET CORP.
上海飛可斯鉚釘有限公司

p432

p402
HAN HSIN PRECISION INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
漢欣精機工業有限公司
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SPEC PRODUCTS CORP.
友鋮股份有限公司

SPECIAL RIVETS CORP.
恆昭企業股份有限公司

SUPER DPD CO., LTD.
三御股份有限公司

SUPER NUT INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
傑螺工業股份有限公司

p24

p12 p63

p292
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SUPER CHENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
世暘工廠產業股份有限公司

SUPERIOR QUALITY
FASTENER CO., LTD.
鑫程椿股份有限公司

SUZHOU RIVMATE
IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LTD.
蘇州瑞美特進出口有限公司

TAIWAN LEE RUBBER CO., LTD.
台力橡膠股份有限公司

TAIWAN NYLON WASHER CO., LTD.
東佑典實業股份有限公司(三芳)

p104

p423

p275

p231

p246

SANSOAR ENGINEERING
SALES, INC.
上碩國際企業有限公司
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TAIWAN SELF-LOCKING GROUP
台灣耐落螺絲工業股份有限公司

TAIWAN PRECISION FASTENER CO., LTD.
TANG AN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

鏜安企業有限公司

TEMBO GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LTD.
THREAD INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

英德工業股份有限公司

p42

p205
p155

p34
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TICHO INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.
帝潮實業有限公司

TINA FASTENER CO., LTD.
金榮達螺絲扣件有限公司

TONE DAR SEEN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
通達興企業有限公司

TONG HWEI ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
東徽企業股份有限公司

TONG HO SHING INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
桐和興實業有限公司

p438

p439

p428

p16



BU
YE

RS
' G

UID
E

Fa
ste

ne
rs 

an
d T

oo
ls

Scan us!

385Fastener World no.191/2021

TONG HEER FASTENERS (THAILAND) CO., LTD.
東和工業股份有限公司 (泰國廠)

TONG HEER FASTENERS CO., SDN. BHD
東和工業股份有限公司 (馬來西亞廠)

TONG MING ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
浙江東明不銹鋼製品股份有限公司

TRINITY STEEL 
PRIVATE LIMITED

TSAE FARN SCREWS HARDWARE CO., LTD.
采凡螺絲五金有限公司

TSUNG YANG INTERNATIONAL 
CO., LTD.
宗揚國際有限公司

TYCOONS GROUP 
ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
聚亨企業股份有限公司

p46

p200

p47

p46

p417

p120
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TSENG WIN
成盈貿易股份有限公司

UNISTRONG INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
六曜實業股份有限公司

VAJRA POWER INDUSTRIES, INC.
金和鋼工業股份有限公司

VERTEX PRECISION INDUSTRIAL CORP.
緯紘精密工業股份有限公司

WE POWER INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
威力寶貿易股份有限公司
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WEI IN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
瑋瑩實業有限公司

p23

p210

p183

p261

p60
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WATTSON FASTENER 
GROUP INC.
華盛螺絲股份有限公司

WAYNETEL INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
華特企業股份有限公司

WELLFLY ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
瑋展企業股份有限公司

WILLIAM SPECIALTY INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
威廉特企業股份有限公司

WIN POWMAX CORP. 
(WELIH TOOLS)

優力克實業股份有限公司

WEI ZAI INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
葦在螺帽有限公司

p160

p448

p403 p283

p279
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WINLINK FASTENERS CO., LTD.
岡山東穎開發股份有限公司

WINRIDE INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
英茂國際股份有限公司

WYSER INTERNATIONAL CORP.
緯聯股份有限公司

p133

p14

p263

p94

p187
YI HUNG WASHER CO., LTD.

益弘華司有限公司

WISEMETAL 
ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
恆信金屬企業有限公司

WIZTECH FASTENER LTD.
創惠興業有限公司

p409
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YOUR CHOICE FASTENERS & TOOLS CO., LTD.
太子螺絲股份有限公司

YI CHUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
誼峻實業有限公司

YU RUEN HARDWARE CO., LTD.
裕潤五金有限公司

YUN CHAN INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
雍昌工業有限公司

p95

p38

p102

p203

p248

YING YI CO., LTD.
穎翊股份有限公司

p100
YUH CHYANG HARDWARE INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
鈺強五金實業有限公司
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YOW CHERN CO., LTD.
侑城股份有限公司

YUNG KING INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.
榮金工業有限公司

ZYH YIN ENT. CO., LTD.
至盈實業股份有限公司

p452

p127 p201

p450

YING MING INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
穎明工業股份有限公司

p64

Z & D PLATING CO., LTD.
瑞達信興業股份有限公司
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ALZIN COATING SYSTEMS CO., LTD.
添福德股份有限公司 BUYERS' GUIDE

Machinery,
Tooling
and Others

BIING FENG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
秉鋒興業股份有限公司

ATOTECH TAIWAN LIMITED
阿托科技股份有限公司

AN CHIAO MOLDS CO., LTD.
安喬模具有限公司

p152

p307

p445

p316
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Scan us! CHAO JING PRECISE MACHINES CO., LTD.
朝璟精機有限公司

CHAN CHANGE MACHINERY CO., LTD.
長薔機械有限公司

p304

CHUM YUAN CO., LTD.
琛元企業有限公司

p324

CHUN KAI MACHINERY CO., LTD.
駿凱機械有限公司

p321

CHIEN TSAI MACHINERY ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
鍵財機械企業股份有限公司

p308



BU
YE

RS
' G

UID
E

Ma
ch

ine
ry,

 To
oli

ng
 an

d O
the

rs

Scan us!

393Fastener World no.191/2021

CHING CHAN OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
精湛光學科技股份有限公司

DAH-LIAN MACHINE CO., LTD.
大連機械工業有限公司

CHUN ZU MACHINERY INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
春日機械工業股份有限公司

CHIEN SEN WORKS CO. LTD.
千森機械企業有限公司

p255

p296

p322

p300

CHUN CHAN TECH CO., LTD.
浚展科技股份有限公司

p441
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CHENG FANG YUAN MACHINERY 
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
正方元機械工業有限公司

E-UNION FASTENER CO., LTD.
奕盟企業有限公司

GIAN-YEH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
健業模具廠有限公司 GREENSLADE & COMPANY, INC.

GWO LIAN MACHINERY INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
國聯機械實業股份有限公司

HONG FU METAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
鴻富金屬工業有限公司
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p310

p318

p312

p339

p320
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HONG TAY YUE ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
鴻大裕企業有限公司

INFINIX PRECISION CORP.
英飛凌股份有限公司

IWASHI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
岩琦科技有限公司

JERN YAO ENTERPRISES CO., LTD.
正曜企業股份有限公司

ITAC LABORATORY CO., LTD.
鼎誠扣件科技股份有限公司

p325

p454

p313

p164
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KEIUI INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
鎧渝國際企業有限公司

KING YUAN DAR METAL ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
金元達金屬股份有限公司

KIM UNION INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
金友聯工業股份有限公司

KINGSYEAR CO., LTD.
金祥億有限公司

KUANG TAI METAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
廣泰金屬工業股份有限公司

LI YUN MACHINERY CO., LTD.
利運機械股份有限公司
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p336

p311

p306

p329

p335
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LIAN TENG MACHINERY INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
聯騰工業股份有限公司

MING TANG MACHINERY CO., LTD. (WEN YANG)
玟暘機械有限公司

LIAN SHYANG INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.
連翔工業股份有限公司

LU-YI DIE WORKS CO., LTD.
如翌企業股份有限公司

NEW BEST WIRE INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
強新工業股份有限公司

p317

p323

p447

p298

p337
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POINTMASTER 
MACHINERY CO., LTD.
昶詠機械股份有限公司

QUAN LIAN 
ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

全鏈有限公司

SACMA LIMBIATE S.P.A.
SAN YUNG ELECTRIC HEAT MACHINE CO., LTD.

三永電熱機械股份有限公司

SHEEN TZAR CO., LTD.
新讚興業股份有限公司

SAN TZENG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
三城企業有限公司

p326 p443

p333

p303
p290

p340

p341

ZEN-YOUNG
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
仁陽工業股份有限公司
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SHUN HSIN TA CORP.
順興達股份有限公司

SUN FAME MANUFACTURING CO., LTD.
商匯興業有限公司

SHENG LONG INDUSTRY CO.
昇隆企業社

TAIHO TOOL MFG. CO., LTD. (OSG)
大寶精密工具股份有限公司

TICHO INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.
帝潮實業有限公司

TZE PING PRECISION MACHINERY CO., LTD.
智品精密機械有限公司(茂智科技)

p314

p315

p309

p202

MEGA LINK ENTERPRISES 
CO., LTD.

慶諺企業股份有限公司
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TUNG FANG ACCURACY CO., LTD.
東鈁精密股份有限公司

UTA AUTO INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
有達工業股份有限公司

YI SHENG MACHINERY CO., LTD.
鎰晟機械有限公司

WEI CHAN CO., LTD.
威展有限公司

YESWIN MACHINERY CO., LTD.
友信機械股份有限公司

YUH HER PRECISION CO., LTD.
育和精密有限公司

p327

p446

p334

p328
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WAN IUAN ENTERPRISE 
CO., LTD.
萬淵企業股份有限公司

YI TI MOLD ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
煜鈦企業有限公司

WEI LIANG CORPORATION
維良企業股份有限公司p253 p338

p332
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